[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

< 0.1
20.09
4
20.08
(8]
§0.07
(&)
£0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

.................................................

.................................................

.................................................

................................................

LR LR LR R LR RRRRN RN LLRRY LRLR RRRR
+

1.0

Ratio

= g

et

0.95L : :
1072 10 1 2

10 0
TP vertr (cr%)

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

| R T Al

T ERSR — — SR

SN TS P B

take+duplicates vs. r

) ESSRON P PVUS SO

02l t T . A

Ratio

1072 107" 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cn%)

—=#— DQM_CKF_TT_base_noSel
Efficiend —— pQMm_ckF_TT_baseT125_nosel

~ 0.1
20.09
n
>0.08
>
2
90'07
3]
£ 0.06
(]
0.05]
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01 - : : :
7y N A T PN O LY R

.......

....................................

Ratio

993 =20 -10 O 10 20 30

TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.05
>
00.045
IS
7 0.04
9.035
2y
c0.03
[}
8.025
(0]
0.02
0.015
0.01

0.005

FRVS)

Ratio

05215210 -5 0

5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

take+duplicates vs. z

Ratio

=30 -20 -10 O 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |
~n 0.5

>
a 0.45
IS
5 04

V;
o
© w
w_

0.25

©
o kB 2
b 0N

take+duplicates rate vs

mmr
il
0.95] i i

20 =15 -10 5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


